Course Number

ART-110-01AWE
ART-128-01BWE
ASIA-125-01FWE
BADM-335-01FWE
BIO-120-01BWE
BIO-121-01BWE
BIO-125-01AWE
BIO-240-01AWE
BIO-241-01AWE
BIO-250-01BWE
BIO-251-01BWE
CIS-560-01AWE
CIS-561-01BWE
CIS-566-01AWE
CIS-567-01BWE
COMP-120-01AWE
CRJS-203-01BWE
CRJS-214-01AWE
CRJS-242-01BWE
ECON-105-01FWE
ECON-106-01FWE
ENG-155-01BWE
ENG-200-01AWE
ETH-400-01AWE
ETH-400-01BWE
HCS-526-01BWE

HIS-101-01AWE
MGMT-120-01BWE
MUS-100-01FWE
OL-500-01BWE
OL-502-01AWE
OL-530-01FWE
OL-607-01BWE
OL-645-01AWE
OL-645-01BWE
OL-677-01FWE

MERCYHURST S

Course Name

ART APPRECIATION

BASIC COMPUTER DESIGN
ASIAN CULTURES
BUSINESS ANALYTICS
HUMAN BIOLOGY

HUMAN BIOLOGY LAB
MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY
HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYS |
HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYS | LAB
HUMAN ANATOMY&PHYS I
HUMAN ANAT & PHYS Il LAB
CYBER NETWORKS

CYBER SECURITY

CLOUD SECURITY

WEB SECURITY

RESEARCH & WRITING
DEVIANT BEHAVIOR
COURTS & LEGAL CONCEPTS
ST: ART HEISTS
MACROECONOMICS
MICROECONOMICS
AMERICAN CLASSICS

LS: READING ROCK & ROLL
CAPSTONE ETHICS
CAPSTONE ETHICS
LEADING & LRNING WITH Al

US HISTORY TO 1865

PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT
MUSIC IN SOCIETY

LEADERSHIP THEORY & PRACTICE
LEADERSHIP & ORG BEHAVIOR
ORGANIZA COMM FOR LEADERS
STRATEGIC MGMT&PLANNING

ST: MINDFUL LEADERSHIP

ST: EMERGING TECH & LEADERSHP
LEADERSHIP CAPSTONE

Cred Days
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
1.00
3.00
3.00
1.00
3.00
1.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
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Start

End

Bldg
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ARR
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ARR
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UNIVERSITY

Room

ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE

ONLINE
ONLINE

ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE

Faculty

. Denning

. Stadtmueller
. Wang

. Kesharwani
. Burniston

. Burniston
Chetlin

. Burniston

. Burniston
Weaver
Weaver
Mansour
Maddumala
Mansour

. Maddumala
. Suscheck

MOZOZOVLLEPP>IP>P>IEZII

. Kirchner
Fryling

M. Garase

J. Spanogle

J. Argaez

C. Riley-Brown
J. Roessner
D. McFee

D. McFee

J. Stanley
K. Ishler

B. Scharff
K. Gossett
L. Kobler
A. Zaphiris
C. Moore
A. Zaphiris
M. Titzel

B. Sheridan

-

A. Zaphiris

Open Seats
17
17
25
24
22
22
23
22
22
21
22
19
19
17
17
25
25
25
10
23
21
25
25
18
21
16

24
21
25
18
19
18
20
20
20
20



Course Number

PHIL-100-01AWE
POLI-100-01AWE
POLI-202-01BWE
PSYC-101-01FWE
PSYC-142-01FWE
PSYC-201-01FWE
RLST-100-01BWE
SCI-100-01FWE
SCI-101-01FWE
SCI-104-01AWE
SCI-104-01BWE
SOC-102-01AWE
SOC-140-01BWE
STAT-120-01FWE
STAT-135-01FWE

MERCYHURST S

Course Name

PHILOSOPHICAL INQUIRY
AMERICAN GOVERNMENT
CONTEMP ENVIRON ISSUES
INTRO TO PSYCHOLOGY
LIFESPAN DEVELOPMENT
PERSONALITY

WHAT IS RELIGION?

ENVIRON PROBLEM SOLVING
ENVIRON PROBLEM SOLV LAB
METEOROLOGY
METEOROLOGY

FAMILY IN CHANGING SOCIETY
ST: ART HEISTS

STATISTICS FOR RESEARCH
BUSINESS STATISTICS |

Cred Days

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
1.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

Page 2 of 2

Start

End

Bldg
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR

UNIVERSITY

Room

ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE

Faculty

J. Morris

J. Morris

M. Weaver
S. Inan

D. McKay
V. Ehret

C. Dolanc
C. Dolanc
T. Divecchio
T. Divecchio

M. Garase
K. Dundore-Shrout
R. Kesharwani

Open Seats
16
28
30
14
25
23
11
23
23
16
18
25
15
10
24





