

MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY

Course Number	Course Name	Cred	Days	Start	End	Bldg	Room	Faculty	Open Seats
ART-110-01AWE	ART APPRECIATION	3.00				ARR	ONLINE	H. Denning	17
ART-128-01BWE	BASIC COMPUTER DESIGN	3.00				ARR	ONLINE	P. Stadtmueller	17
ASIA-125-01FWE	ASIAN CULTURES	3.00				ARR	ONLINE	M. Wang	25
BADM-335-01FWE	BUSINESS ANALYTICS	3.00				ARR	ONLINE	R. Kesharwani	24
BIO-120-01BWE	HUMAN BIOLOGY	3.00				ARR	ONLINE	A. Burniston	22
BIO-121-01BWE	HUMAN BIOLOGY LAB	1.00				ARR	ONLINE	A. Burniston	22
BIO-125-01AWE	MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY	3.00				ARR	ONLINE	R. Chetlin	23
BIO-240-01AWE	HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYS I	3.00				ARR	ONLINE	A. Burniston	22
BIO-241-01AWE	HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYS I LAB	1.00				ARR	ONLINE	A. Burniston	22
BIO-250-01BWE	HUMAN ANATOMY&PHYS II	3.00				ARR	ONLINE	S. Weaver	21
BIO-251-01BWE	HUMAN ANAT & PHYS II LAB	1.00				ARR	ONLINE	S. Weaver	22
CIS-560-01AWE	CYBER NETWORKS	3.00				ARR	ONLINE	C. Mansour	19
CIS-561-01BWE	CYBER SECURITY	3.00				ARR	ONLINE	M. Maddumala	19
CIS-566-01AWE	CLOUD SECURITY	3.00				ARR	ONLINE	C. Mansour	17
CIS-567-01BWE	WEB SECURITY	3.00				ARR	ONLINE	M. Maddumala	17
COMP-120-01AWE	RESEARCH & WRITING	3.00				ARR	ONLINE	D. Suscheck	25
CRJS-203-01BWE	DEVIANT BEHAVIOR	3.00				ARR	ONLINE	E. Kirchner	25
CRJS-214-01AWE	COURTS & LEGAL CONCEPTS	3.00				ARR	ONLINE	T. Fryling	25
CRJS-242-01BWE	ST: ART HEISTS	3.00				ARR	ONLINE	M. Garase	10
ECON-105-01FWE	MACROECONOMICS	3.00				ARR	ONLINE	J. Spanogle	23
ECON-106-01FWE	MICROECONOMICS	3.00				ARR	ONLINE	J. Argaez	21
ENG-155-01BWE	AMERICAN CLASSICS	3.00				ARR	ONLINE	C. Riley-Brown	25
ENG-200-01AWE	LS: READING ROCK & ROLL	3.00				ARR	ONLINE	J. Roessner	25
ETH-400-01AWE	CAPSTONE ETHICS	3.00				ARR	ONLINE	D. McFee	18
ETH-400-01BWE	CAPSTONE ETHICS	3.00				ARR	ONLINE	D. McFee	21
HCS-526-01BWE	LEADING & LRNING WITH AI	2.00				ARR	ONLINE	J. Stanley K. Ishler	16
HIS-101-01AWE	US HISTORY TO 1865	3.00				ARR	ONLINE	B. Scharff	24
MGMT-120-01BWE	PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT	3.00				ARR	ONLINE	K. Gossett	21
MUS-100-01FWE	MUSIC IN SOCIETY	3.00						L. Kobler	25
OL-500-01BWE	LEADERSHIP THEORY & PRACTICE	3.00				ARR	ONLINE	A. Zaphiris	18
OL-502-01AWE	LEADERSHIP & ORG BEHAVIOR	3.00				ARR	ONLINE	C. Moore	19
OL-530-01FWE	ORGANIZA COMM FOR LEADERS	3.00				ARR	ONLINE	A. Zaphiris	18
OL-607-01BWE	STRATEGIC MGMT&PLANNING	3.00				ARR	ONLINE	M. Titzel	20
OL-645-01AWE	ST: MINDFUL LEADERSHIP	3.00				ARR	ONLINE	B. Sheridan	20
OL-645-01BWE	ST: EMERGING TECH & LEADERSHP	3.00				ARR	ONLINE		20
OL-677-01FWE	LEADERSHIP CAPSTONE	3.00				ARR	ONLINE	A. Zaphiris	20

Course Number	Course Name	Cred	Days	Start	End	Bldg	Room	Faculty	Open Seats
PHIL-100-01AWE	PHILOSOPHICAL INQUIRY	3.00				ARR	ONLINE		16
POLI-100-01AWE	AMERICAN GOVERNMENT	3.00				ARR	ONLINE	J. Morris	28
POLI-202-01BWE	CONTEMP ENVIRON ISSUES	3.00				ARR	ONLINE	J. Morris	30
PSYC-101-01FWE	INTRO TO PSYCHOLOGY	3.00				ARR	ONLINE	M. Weaver	14
PSYC-142-01FWE	LIFESPAN DEVELOPMENT	3.00				ARR	ONLINE	S. Inan	25
PSYC-201-01FWE	PERSONALITY	3.00				ARR	ONLINE	D. McKay	23
RLST-100-01BWE	WHAT IS RELIGION?	3.00				ARR	ONLINE	V. Ehret	11
SCI-100-01FWE	ENVIRON PROBLEM SOLVING	3.00				ARR	ONLINE	C. Dolanc	23
SCI-101-01FWE	ENVIRON PROBLEM SOLV LAB	1.00				ARR	ONLINE	C. Dolanc	23
SCI-104-01AWE	METEOROLOGY	4.00				ARR	ONLINE	T. Divecchio	16
SCI-104-01BWE	METEOROLOGY	4.00				ARR	ONLINE	T. Divecchio	18
SOC-102-01AWE	FAMILY IN CHANGING SOCIETY	3.00				ARR	ONLINE		25
SOC-140-01BWE	ST: ART HEISTS	3.00				ARR	ONLINE	M. Garase	15
STAT-120-01FWE	STATISTICS FOR RESEARCH	3.00				ARR	ONLINE	K. Dundore-Shrout	10
STAT-135-01FWE	BUSINESS STATISTICS I	3.00				ARR	ONLINE	R. Kesharwani	24